
Campionati Italiani Master 2017
Entries of SM 35 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 23 apr 2017

City, Country
Senigallia, ITA

Website

Name DOB Club Seed
1 CAPATI, Gino 19/09/1978 VIGNANELLO BC
2 DI LENARDO, Alessio 19/03/1981 ACQUI BAD
3 DONOVAN, John 27/08/1981 CUS BERGAMO
4 FINALDI, Michele 18/04/1978 ANNAPOLI
5 MONDAINI, Nicola 18/06/1979 STORMY WEATHER
6 MORINO, Fabio Francesco 27/07/1977 GIOKO BAD
7 PROCACCINI, Mauro 18/05/1978 MARCOLINIADI
8 RAFFEINER, Klaus 10/11/1977 SC MERAN
9 SANTONI, Claudio 01/07/1980 VIGNANELLO BC
10 TERLIZZI, Gianluca 28/01/1978 VIGNANELLO BC
11 VERVOORT, Johan Henri 25/09/1977 ASV MALLES
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Campionati Italiani Master 2017
Entries of SF 35 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 23 apr 2017

City, Country
Senigallia, ITA

Website

Name DOB Club Seed
1 CHESSA, Alessandra 08/09/1977 CALVI BAD
2 DE LISE, Doriana 11/06/1978 ANNAPOLI
3 MORRONE, Monica 24/02/1977 BC MILANO
4 NGUYEN, Mai Thanh Thuy 13/03/1981 ROMA 12
5 SCHENK, Simone 06/01/1978 ASSV BRIXEN
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Campionati Italiani Master 2017
Entries of DM 35 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 23 apr 2017

City, Country
Senigallia, ITA

Website

Name DOB Club Seed
1 BERTI, Lorenzo 15/11/1970 STORMY WEATHER

MONDAINI, Nicola 18/06/1979 STORMY WEATHER
2 CAPATI, Gino 19/09/1978 VIGNANELLO BC

TERLIZZI, Gianluca 28/01/1978 VIGNANELLO BC
3 DI LENARDO, Alessio 19/03/1981 ACQUI BAD

MORINO, Fabio Francesco 27/07/1977 GIOKO BAD
4 DONOVAN, John 27/08/1981 CUS BERGAMO

PROCACCINI, Mauro 18/05/1978 MARCOLINIADI
5 FINALDI, Michele 18/04/1978 ANNAPOLI

PAOLILLO, Francesco 15/07/1976 FLEGREA BAD
6 HEIDENBERGER, Alexander 12/08/1974 SC MERAN

RAFFEINER, Klaus 10/11/1977 SC MERAN
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Campionati Italiani Master 2017
Entries of DM 35 - Reserve List
Date
22 - 23 apr 2017

City, Country
Senigallia, ITA

Website

Name DOB Club Seed
1 VERVOORT, Johan Henri 25/09/1977 ASV MALLES

<Partner Wanted>
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Campionati Italiani Master 2017
Entries of DF 35 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 23 apr 2017

City, Country
Senigallia, ITA

Website

Name DOB Club Seed
1 CHESSA, Alessandra 08/09/1977 CALVI BAD

MANFRINI, Elena 19/02/1973 MARCOLINIADI
2 DE LISE, Doriana 11/06/1978 ANNAPOLI

DE SIMONE, Consiglia 19/04/1967 BC CELESTE
3 EGGER, Tanja 22/03/1974 SC MERAN

SCHENK, Simone 06/01/1978 ASSV BRIXEN
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Campionati Italiani Master 2017
Entries of DX 35 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 23 apr 2017

City, Country
Senigallia, ITA

Website

Name DOB Club Seed
1 DI LENARDO, Alessio 19/03/1981 ACQUI BAD

SZCZEPANSKI, Emma 27/10/1974 GENOVA BC
2 FINALDI, Michele 18/04/1978 ANNAPOLI

DE LISE, Doriana 11/06/1978 ANNAPOLI
3 FUDA, Maurizio 16/12/1957 ROMA 12

NGUYEN, Mai Thanh Thuy 13/03/1981 ROMA 12
4 PROCACCINI, Mauro 18/05/1978 MARCOLINIADI

MANFRINI, Elena 19/02/1973 MARCOLINIADI
5 RAFFEINER, Klaus 10/11/1977 SC MERAN

MUR, Maria Luisa 07/07/1972 ASV MALLES
6 THOMASER, Bernhard 20/10/1970 ASSV BRIXEN

SCHENK, Simone 06/01/1978 ASSV BRIXEN
7 VERVOORT, Johan Henri 25/09/1977 ASV MALLES

CHESSA, Alessandra 08/09/1977 CALVI BAD
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Campionati Italiani Master 2017
Entries of DX 35 - Reserve List
Date
22 - 23 apr 2017

City, Country
Senigallia, ITA

Website

Name DOB Club Seed
1 DONOVAN, John 27/08/1981 CUS BERGAMO

<Partner Wanted>
2 MONDAINI, Nicola 18/06/1979 STORMY WEATHER

<Partner Wanted>
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Campionati Italiani Master 2017
Entries of SM 40 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 23 apr 2017

City, Country
Senigallia, ITA

Website

Name DOB Club Seed
1 DASCALESCU, Ioan Gabriel 07/04/1975 ITIS MARCONI
2 DI MARCO, Carlo Alberto 05/10/1973 POL THE STARS ACCADEMIA
3 HEIDENBERGER, Alexander 12/08/1974 SC MERAN
4 PAOLILLO, Francesco 15/07/1976 FLEGREA BAD
5 RECCHIA, Alessandro 12/09/1975 POL CASELLE
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Campionati Italiani Master 2017
Entries of SF 40 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 23 apr 2017

City, Country
Senigallia, ITA

Website

Name DOB Club Seed
1 EGGER, Tanja 22/03/1974 SC MERAN
2 MANFRINI, Elena 19/02/1973 MARCOLINIADI
3 MUR, Maria Luisa 07/07/1972 ASV MALLES
4 SZCZEPANSKI, Emma 27/10/1974 GENOVA BC
5 TURINA, Sonia 31/10/1976 ASV MALLES
6 WALLNOEFER, Sonja 29/01/1975 ASV MALLES
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Campionati Italiani Master 2017
Entries of DM 40 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 23 apr 2017

City, Country
Senigallia, ITA

Website

Name DOB Club Seed
1 DASCALESCU, Ioan Gabriel 07/04/1975 ITIS MARCONI

RECCHIA, Alessandro 12/09/1975 POL CASELLE
2 DI MARCO, Carlo Alberto 05/10/1973 POL THE STARS ACCADEMIA

SPERA, Giovanni 23/09/1973 FRECCE AZZURRE
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Campionati Italiani Master 2017
Entries of DF 40 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 23 apr 2017

City, Country
Senigallia, ITA

Website

Name DOB Club Seed
1 JANESELLI, Sonja 25/07/1974 ASC BERG

STICH, Erika Henriete 15/12/1967 SSV BOZEN
2 MUR, Maria Luisa 07/07/1972 ASV MALLES

NISTA, Claudia 31/12/1966 ASV MALLES
3 TURINA, Sonia 31/10/1976 ASV MALLES

WALLNOEFER, Sonja 29/01/1975 ASV MALLES
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Campionati Italiani Master 2017
Entries of DX 40 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 23 apr 2017

City, Country
Senigallia, ITA

Website

Name DOB Club Seed
1 DANTI, Aldo 08/05/1963 ASC BERG

JANESELLI, Sonja 25/07/1974 ASC BERG
2 DI MARCO, Carlo Alberto 05/10/1973 POL THE STARS ACCADEMIA

WALLNOEFER, Sonja 29/01/1975 ASV MALLES
3 FREI, Joachim 01/05/1971 SC MERAN

EGGER, Tanja 22/03/1974 SC MERAN
4 MAIR, Hannes 09/02/1965 ASV MALLES

TURINA, Sonia 31/10/1976 ASV MALLES
5 PICCININ, Marco 02/11/1967 BC MILANO

MORRONE, Monica 24/02/1977 BC MILANO
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Campionati Italiani Master 2017
Entries of SM 45 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 23 apr 2017

City, Country
Senigallia, ITA

Website

Name DOB Club Seed
1 ANDERGASSEN, Günther 09/10/1967 SBS SUEDTIROL
2 BALLABIO, Fabio 25/07/1969 GANDHI BAD
3 BERTI, Lorenzo 15/11/1970 STORMY WEATHER
4 BIANCHI, Federico 07/12/1969 GENOVA BC
5 CASALES, Emanuele 10/02/1967 PIUME D'ARGENTO
6 CONTI, Stefano 23/07/1970 POL SENIGALLIA
7 FICACCI, Stefano 15/12/1969 POL CORASSORI
8 FILIPPELLI, Mauro 22/02/1968 BC FILIPPELLI
9 FORTON, Stefan 06/11/1968 BCC LECCO
10 FREI, Joachim 01/05/1971 SC MERAN
11 ISLAM MOHAMMAD, Rafiqul 10/01/1968 BRACCIANO BAD
12 PICCININ, Marco 02/11/1967 BC MILANO
13 TARABUSI, Marco 07/11/1969 POL CORASSORI
14 THOMASER, Bernhard 20/10/1970 ASSV BRIXEN
15 WALDER, Rüdiger 07/11/1971 SV KALTERN

Federazione Italiana Badminton www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 13          04/04/2017 15:25:51 Badminton Tournament Planner



Campionati Italiani Master 2017
Entries of SF 45 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 23 apr 2017

City, Country
Senigallia, ITA

Website

Name DOB Club Seed
1 DE SIMONE, Consiglia 19/04/1967 BC CELESTE
2 PANZIERI, Rita 28/04/1970 POL SENIGALLIA
3 PORCU, Domenica 01/01/1971 FREETIME
4 SKRIVACKOVA, Barbara 15/12/1970 SV KALTERN
5 STICH, Erika Henriete 15/12/1967 SSV BOZEN
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Campionati Italiani Master 2017
Entries of DM 45 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 23 apr 2017

City, Country
Senigallia, ITA

Website

Name DOB Club Seed
1 ANDERGASSEN, Günther 09/10/1967 SBS SUEDTIROL

WALDER, Rüdiger 07/11/1971 SV KALTERN
2 ANDREAGGI, Luigi 05/05/1970 CALVI BAD

LUNARDELLI, Renzo 19/09/1963 CALVI BAD
3 BAILETTI, Augusto 04/04/1964 POL SENIGALLIA

PICCININ, Marco 02/11/1967 BC MILANO
4 BIANCHI, Federico 07/12/1969 GENOVA BC

CASALES, Emanuele 10/02/1967 PIUME D'ARGENTO
5 CARLONE, Fabio 19/05/1963 BRACCIANO BAD

ISLAM MOHAMMAD, Rafiqul 10/01/1968 BRACCIANO BAD
6 FELIZIANI, Francesco 24/07/1965 POL LE AQUILE

FORTON, Stefan 06/11/1968 BCC LECCO
7 FICACCI, Stefano 15/12/1969 POL CORASSORI

TARABUSI, Marco 07/11/1969 POL CORASSORI
8 FILIPPELLI, Mauro 22/02/1968 BC FILIPPELLI

FUDA, Maurizio 16/12/1957 ROMA 12
9 FREI, Joachim 01/05/1971 SC MERAN

THOMASER, Bernhard 20/10/1970 ASSV BRIXEN

Federazione Italiana Badminton www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 15          04/04/2017 15:25:51 Badminton Tournament Planner



Campionati Italiani Master 2017
Entries of DM 45 - Reserve List
Date
22 - 23 apr 2017

City, Country
Senigallia, ITA

Website

Name DOB Club Seed
1 CONTI, Stefano 23/07/1970 POL SENIGALLIA

SAMA', Luigi 23/04/1962 PAOLA BAD
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Campionati Italiani Master 2017
Entries of DF 45 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 23 apr 2017

City, Country
Senigallia, ITA

Website

Name DOB Club Seed
1 AMBACH, Dorothea 29/04/1970 SV KALTERN

SKRIVACKOVA, Barbara 15/12/1970 SV KALTERN
2 CASULA, Antonella 12/07/1969 FREETIME

PORCU, Domenica 01/01/1971 FREETIME
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Campionati Italiani Master 2017
Entries of DF 45 - Reserve List
Date
22 - 23 apr 2017

City, Country
Senigallia, ITA

Website

Name DOB Club Seed
1 CLAUSEN, Susan 19/01/1964 CALVI BAD

PANZIERI, Rita 28/04/1970 POL SENIGALLIA
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Campionati Italiani Master 2017
Entries of DX 45 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 23 apr 2017

City, Country
Senigallia, ITA

Website

Name DOB Club Seed
1 ANDERGASSEN, Günther 09/10/1967 SBS SUEDTIROL

SKRIVACKOVA, Barbara 15/12/1970 SV KALTERN
2 CASALES, Emanuele 10/02/1967 PIUME D'ARGENTO

DE SIMONE, Consiglia 19/04/1967 BC CELESTE
3 CONTI, Stefano 23/07/1970 POL SENIGALLIA

PANZIERI, Rita 28/04/1970 POL SENIGALLIA
4 DE SIMONE, Pasquale 09/07/1963 FREETIME

CASULA, Antonella 12/07/1969 FREETIME
5 MERIGO, Massimo 06/10/1956 GSA CHIARI

STICH, Erika Henriete 15/12/1967 SSV BOZEN
6 PELLICCIOTTA, Alfonso 11/11/1957 FREETIME

PORCU, Domenica 01/01/1971 FREETIME
7 WALDER, Rüdiger 07/11/1971 SV KALTERN

AMBACH, Dorothea 29/04/1970 SV KALTERN
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Campionati Italiani Master 2017
Entries of DX 45 - Reserve List
Date
22 - 23 apr 2017

City, Country
Senigallia, ITA

Website

Name DOB Club Seed
1 ANDREAGGI, Luigi 05/05/1970 CALVI BAD

<Partner Wanted>
2 BERTI, Lorenzo 15/11/1970 STORMY WEATHER

<Partner Wanted>
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Campionati Italiani Master 2017
Entries of SM 50 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 23 apr 2017

City, Country
Senigallia, ITA

Website

Name DOB Club Seed
1 BAILETTI, Augusto 04/04/1964 POL SENIGALLIA
2 BETTONI, Flavio 16/03/1963 CUS BERGAMO
3 BIZZOTTO, Alessandro 26/06/1965 15 ZERO
4 CARLONE, Fabio 19/05/1963 BRACCIANO BAD
5 DANTI, Aldo 08/05/1963 ASC BERG
6 DE MARCH, Stefano 28/05/1963 ASV MALLES
7 DE SIMONE, Pasquale 09/07/1963 FREETIME
8 FASANOTTO, Piero 25/09/1963 BRESCIA SPORT PIU'
9 FELIZIANI, Francesco 24/07/1965 POL LE AQUILE
10 GRASSI, Davide 16/02/1964 15 ZERO
11 HOFER, Konrad 12/03/1966 SC MERAN
12 LUNARDELLI, Renzo 19/09/1963 CALVI BAD
13 MAIR, Hannes 09/02/1965 ASV MALLES
14 PASSADOR, Denis 23/07/1962 GANDHI
15 ROIATTI, Mario 14/09/1962 GIOKO BAD
16 SAMA', Luigi 23/04/1962 PAOLA BAD
17 TAGLIAFERRI, Paolo 23/12/1963 CS DON ORIONE
18 VARRACCHIO, Salvatore 26/04/1965 BC CELESTE
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Campionati Italiani Master 2017
Entries of SF 50 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 23 apr 2017

City, Country
Senigallia, ITA

Website

Name DOB Club Seed
1 MARCHESINI, Sara 29/10/1966 CUS BERGAMO
2 NISTA, Claudia 31/12/1966 ASV MALLES
3 PRANDI, Antonella 19/09/1963 GANDHI
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Campionati Italiani Master 2017
Entries of DM 50 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 23 apr 2017

City, Country
Senigallia, ITA

Website

Name DOB Club Seed
1 BETTONI, Flavio 16/03/1963 CUS BERGAMO

TAGLIAFERRI, Paolo 23/12/1963 CS DON ORIONE
2 BISIOLI, Dario 15/10/1960 GSA CHIARI

ROIATTI, Mario 14/09/1962 GIOKO BAD
3 BIZZOTTO, Alessandro 26/06/1965 15 ZERO

GRASSI, Davide 16/02/1964 15 ZERO
4 DANTI, Aldo 08/05/1963 ASC BERG

HAMZA, Csaba 30/09/1966 SPORT PROMOTION
5 DE MARCH, Stefano 28/05/1963 ASV MALLES

MAIR, Hannes 09/02/1965 ASV MALLES
6 DE SIMONE, Pasquale 09/07/1963 FREETIME

PELLICCIOTTA, Alfonso 11/11/1957 FREETIME
7 FASANOTTO, Piero 25/09/1963 BRESCIA SPORT PIU'

VOLPI, Ferdinando 04/07/1960 BRESCIA SPORT PIU'
8 HOFER, Konrad 12/03/1966 SC MERAN

LANZNASTER, Karl 13/05/1963 SV KALTERN
9 LAGORIO, Amedeo 13/05/1959 BC MILANO

PASSADOR, Denis 23/07/1962 GANDHI
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Campionati Italiani Master 2017
Entries of DF 50 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 23 apr 2017

City, Country
Senigallia, ITA

Website

Name DOB Club Seed
1 BRENZONE, Maria Roberta 20/12/1963 GANDHI

MARCHESINI, Sara 29/10/1966 CUS BERGAMO
2 FLORIAN, Evi 08/11/1965 SV KALTERN

KIESER, Helga 29/12/1958 SV KALTERN
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Campionati Italiani Master 2017
Entries of DX 50 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 23 apr 2017

City, Country
Senigallia, ITA

Website

Name DOB Club Seed
1 BISIOLI, Dario 15/10/1960 GSA CHIARI

PRANDI, Antonella 19/09/1963 GANDHI
2 DE MARCH, Stefano 28/05/1963 ASV MALLES

NISTA, Claudia 31/12/1966 ASV MALLES
3 FASANOTTO, Piero 25/09/1963 BRESCIA SPORT PIU'

BRANCA, Maria 28/04/1961 BRESCIA SPORT PIU'
4 HOFER, Konrad 12/03/1966 SC MERAN

KIESER, Helga 29/12/1958 SV KALTERN
5 LANZNASTER, Karl 13/05/1963 SV KALTERN

FLORIAN, Evi 08/11/1965 SV KALTERN
6 LUNARDELLI, Renzo 19/09/1963 CALVI BAD

CLAUSEN, Susan 19/01/1964 CALVI BAD
7 PASSADOR, Denis 23/07/1962 GANDHI

BRENZONE, Maria Roberta 20/12/1963 GANDHI
8 TIBURZI, Severino 02/02/1958 BRACCIANO BAD

PETROLATI, Stefania 29/04/1962 BRACCIANO BAD
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Campionati Italiani Master 2017
Entries of DX 50 - Reserve List
Date
22 - 23 apr 2017

City, Country
Senigallia, ITA

Website

Name DOB Club Seed
1 SAMA', Luigi 23/04/1962 PAOLA BAD

<Partner Wanted>
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Campionati Italiani Master 2017
Entries of SM 55 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 23 apr 2017

City, Country
Senigallia, ITA

Website

Name DOB Club Seed
1 BISIOLI, Dario 15/10/1960 GSA CHIARI
2 CELESTE, Walter 15/06/1958 BC CELESTE
3 CIMINI, Silvano 09/12/1961 BRACCIANO BAD
4 COCIMANO, Domenico Orazio 07/04/1959 CASTEL DI IUDICA
5 FUDA, Maurizio 16/12/1957 ROMA 12
6 LAGORIO, Amedeo 13/05/1959 BC MILANO
7 LUPI, Giuseppino 09/12/1960 VIGNANELLO BC
8 PARDATSCHER, Willram 24/12/1958 SC MERAN
9 PELLICCIOTTA, Alfonso 11/11/1957 FREETIME
10 SCARABELLO, Roberto 27/06/1957 BOCCARDO NOVI
11 TIBURZI, Severino 02/02/1958 BRACCIANO BAD
12 VOLPI, Ferdinando 04/07/1960 BRESCIA SPORT PIU'
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Campionati Italiani Master 2017
Entries of SF 55 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 23 apr 2017

City, Country
Senigallia, ITA

Website

Name DOB Club Seed
1 BRANCA, Maria 28/04/1961 BRESCIA SPORT PIU'
2 GRIESBAUER, Renate 03/10/1959 ASSV BRIXEN
3 KIESER, Helga 29/12/1958 SV KALTERN
4 KLOTZNER, Maria Theresia 01/06/1960 SC MERAN
5 RASCHELLA, Rosalba 19/06/1961 VIGNANELLO BC
6 STEFFANONI, Alessandra 04/03/1958 BC VOLALTO
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Campionati Italiani Master 2017
Entries of DM 55 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 23 apr 2017

City, Country
Senigallia, ITA

Website

Name DOB Club Seed
1 BERNHARDT, Lutz 14/11/1956 VIGNANELLO BC

LUPI, Giuseppino 09/12/1960 VIGNANELLO BC
2 CELESTE, Walter 15/06/1958 BC CELESTE

MAIETTA, Costantino 04/02/1956 BC CELESTE
3 CIMINI, Silvano 09/12/1961 BRACCIANO BAD

TIBURZI, Severino 02/02/1958 BRACCIANO BAD
4 COCIMANO, Domenico Orazio 07/04/1959 CASTEL DI IUDICA

SCARABELLO, Roberto 27/06/1957 BOCCARDO NOVI
5 PARDATSCHER, Willram 24/12/1958 SC MERAN

SIGMUND, Helmuth 23/07/1961 ASSV BRIXEN
6 SERRAZANETTI, Alessandro 08/10/1958 POL MASI

SIRI, Claudio 17/05/1959 POL MASI
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Campionati Italiani Master 2017
Entries of DF 55 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 23 apr 2017

City, Country
Senigallia, ITA

Website

Name DOB Club Seed
1 BRANCA, Maria 28/04/1961 BRESCIA SPORT PIU'

PIACENTINI, Franca Patrizia 03/02/1959 BRESCIA SPORT PIU'
2 CRIVELLARO, Liliana 18/05/1956 BC VOLALTO

STEFFANONI, Alessandra 04/03/1958 BC VOLALTO
3 DONISELLI, Francesca 04/04/1957 BC VOLALTO

RASCHELLA, Rosalba 19/06/1961 VIGNANELLO BC
4 KLOTZNER, Maria Theresia 01/06/1960 SC MERAN

PEER, Renate 03/10/1959 ASSV BRIXEN
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Campionati Italiani Master 2017
Entries of DX 55 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 23 apr 2017

City, Country
Senigallia, ITA

Website

Name DOB Club Seed
1 COCIMANO, Domenico Orazio 07/04/1959 CASTEL DI IUDICA

STEFFANONI, Alessandra 04/03/1958 BC VOLALTO
2 PARDATSCHER, Willram 24/12/1958 SC MERAN

KLOTZNER, Maria Theresia 01/06/1960 SC MERAN
3 SCARABELLO, Roberto 27/06/1957 BOCCARDO NOVI

DONISELLI, Francesca 04/04/1957 BC VOLALTO
4 SIGMUND, Helmuth 23/07/1961 ASSV BRIXEN

GRIESBAUER, Renate 03/10/1959 ASSV BRIXEN
5 STEFANI, Luciano 01/03/1952 VIGNANELLO BC

RASCHELLA, Rosalba 19/06/1961 VIGNANELLO BC
6 VOLPI, Ferdinando 04/07/1960 BRESCIA SPORT PIU'

PIACENTINI, Franca Patrizia 03/02/1959 BRESCIA SPORT PIU'
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Campionati Italiani Master 2017
Entries of SM 60 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 23 apr 2017

City, Country
Senigallia, ITA

Website

Name DOB Club Seed
1 BERNHARDT, Lutz 14/11/1956 VIGNANELLO BC
2 DEJACO, Christof 17/01/1952 ASSV BRIXEN
3 DEJACO, Elmar 21/12/1946 ASSV BRIXEN
4 FAVA, Roberto 30/04/1952 GIOKO BAD
5 MAIETTA, Costantino 04/02/1956 BC CELESTE
6 MERIGO, Massimo 06/10/1956 GSA CHIARI
7 STEFANI, Luciano 01/03/1952 VIGNANELLO BC
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Campionati Italiani Master 2017
Entries of SF 60 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 23 apr 2017

City, Country
Senigallia, ITA

Website

Name DOB Club Seed
1 PLUNGER, Jolanda 04/06/1951 ASSV BRIXEN
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Campionati Italiani Master 2017
Entries of DM 60 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 23 apr 2017

City, Country
Senigallia, ITA

Website

Name DOB Club Seed
1 DEJACO, Christof 17/01/1952 ASSV BRIXEN

WALLNOEFER, Martin 06/03/1948 ASV PRAD RAIFFEISEN
2 DEJACO, Elmar 21/12/1946 ASSV BRIXEN

STEFANI, Luciano 01/03/1952 VIGNANELLO BC
3 FAVA, Roberto 30/04/1952 GIOKO BAD

MERIGO, Massimo 06/10/1956 GSA CHIARI
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Campionati Italiani Master 2017
Entries of DX 60 - Main Draw
Date
22 - 23 apr 2017

City, Country
Senigallia, ITA

Website

Name DOB Club Seed
1 BERNHARDT, Lutz 14/11/1956 VIGNANELLO BC

CRIVELLARO, Liliana 18/05/1956 BC VOLALTO
2 DEJACO, Christof 17/01/1952 ASSV BRIXEN

PLUNGER, Jolanda 04/06/1951 ASSV BRIXEN
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